Nutcracker Photo Schedule 2025

Please arrive 30 minutes prior to your photo time

Saturday November 8, 2025

TIME PART STAFF
8:00-8:30am Royal Court Cast A Linden
8:30-8:50am Royal Court Leads Cast A Linden
9:00-9:30 am Baby Mice Cast A Courtney S
9:30-10:00 am Lil Angels Cast A Courtney S
10:00-10:30am HOLD Courtney S
10:30-11:00 am Baby Mice Cast B Courtney S
11:00-11:30 am Soldiers Courtney S
11:30-12:00 pm Big Mice Courtney S
12:00-1:00pm Lunch Break

1:00-1:30 pm Party Children Cast A (level 1a) Linden
1:30-2:00pm Gingersnaps CAST A Courtney S
2:00-2:30pm Party Children Cast B (level 1a) Linden
2:30-3:00 pm Gingersnaps CAST B Courtney S
3:00-4:00pm Dinner Break

4:00-4:30 pm Russian Ensemble Cast A Amanda
4:30-5:00 pm Chinese Ensemble Cast A Amanda
5:00-5:30 pm Chinese Leads Amanda
5:30-6:00 pm Bakers Cast A Amanda
6:00-6:30 pm Harlequin Dolls Cast A Amanda
6:30-7:00pm Chef Baker (Leads) Cast A Amanda
7:00-7:30pm Harlequin Dolls Cast B Amanda

Note: Control-F to find your part. If we are missing your part, please email us at
info@coloradoschoolofdance.com, and we will be sure to address it when we return on OCT 20.
Also, you do not need to purchase photos if coming to be in the group photo. Thank you.
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Sunday November 9, 2025

TIME

8:30 - 9:30 am
9:30-10:00 am
10:00-10:15 am
10:15-10:30 am
10:30-10:45 am
10:45-11:15 am
11:15-11:30 am
11:30-12:00 pm
12:00-12:15pm
12:15-12:30 pm
12:30-12:45pm
12:45-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-2:30 pm
2:30 - 3:00 pm
3:00-3:30am
3:30 - 4:00 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:00 pm
5:00-5:30 pm
Amanda

5:30 - 6:00 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

6:30-6:45 pm
6:45-7:15 pm
7:15-7:30 pm
7:30-7:45 pm
7:45-8:00 pm

PART

Clara, Clara’s Friends, Nutcracker, Mouse King
Party Boys Cast A (w/ Fritz) (Arrive no later than 9am)

Party Girls Cast A

Party Boys Cast B (with Fritz)
Party Girls Cast B

Royal Court Cast B

Russian Demi-Soloists Cast A
Royal Court Leads Cast B
Russian Demi-Soloists Cast B
Maids

Ballerina Doll, Soldier Doll B
Ballerina Doll, Soldier Doll A

Lunch Break

Lil Angels Cast B

Chinese Ensemble Cast B
HOLD

Russian Ensemble Cast B
Bakers Cast B

Flowers A/B

Chef Baker (Leads) Cast B

Snow A/B
Dinner Break

Marzipan Cast A

Arabian A/B with Arabian Leads
Angels en pointe

Marzipan Cast B

Spanish A/B

STAFF
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Oleg
Elizabeth
Oleg
Oleg
Oleg
Oleg

Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

Elizabeth
Oleg

Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth



Note: Control-F to find your part. If we are missing your part, please email us at
info@coloradoschoolofdance.com, and we will be sure to address it when we return on OCT 20.
Also, you do not need to purchase photos if coming to be in the group photo. Thank you.



mailto:info@coloradoschoolofdance.com

